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Women / 10 / Sr A1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiya Johnson401
Texas Dreams

9.800 9.650 9.6259.700 38.775
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Colbi Flory399
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.600 9.5509.750 37.700
11 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Gabrielle McLaughlin405
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.400 9.6009.400 37.600
6 4 5 3 3 

3 

Isabel Mabanta175
DGA

9.725 8.900 9.4509.300 37.375
2 8 6 5 4 

4 

Caroline Herry407
Texas Dreams

9.650 8.450 9.6759.100 36.875
4 12 8 1 5 

5 

Alyssa Coutu311
Metroplex

9.000 9.600 8.9008.825 36.325
10 2T 11 8 6 

6 

April Nava410
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.600 9.2009.275 36.125
8 10 7 6T 7 

7 

MacKenzy Walvatne334
Pearland Elite

8.550 8.800 8.4759.500 35.325
12 9 3 9 8 

8 

Steelie King423
Texas East

9.550 8.575 8.4008.750 35.275
5 11 12 10 9 

9 

Sarah Spaulding433
Trevino's

9.150 7.725 9.2008.900 34.975
7 13 10 6T 10 

10 

Kacie Gray187
Empire

7.750 9.275 8.2759.425 34.725
13 5 4 11 11 

11 

Ilyana Ranchos172
DGA

9.025 7.450 7.4008.400 32.275
9 14 13 12 12 

12 

Jazmine Neely296
Metroplex

9.700 9.225 0.0009.075 28.000
3 6 9 13T 13 

13 

Madison Benson292
Metroplex

0.000 9.050 0.0000.000 9.050
14 7 14 13T 14 

14 
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